KA6153 - UNISEX HOODED JACKET WITH MICRO-POLARFLEECE LINING

KA6153 UNISEX HOODED JACKET WITH MICRO-POLARFLEECE LINING

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Black . Navy

XS
15
79
55
63.50

. Red

S
15
81
58

64.50

M
15
83
61

65.50

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

200 g/m?

100% polyamide 210T with acrylic coating

Lining 100% polyester microfleece

Slim fit

Body, collar and hood lining in matching microfleece
Padded sleeves lined in polyester

Black zip fastenings with silver nylon chain stitch

2 zipped front pockets

1 closed inner pocket with tear release fastening
3-part lined hood with black drawstring

Adjustable cuffs with 2 press studs

Half-moon finish at the neckline to facilitate decoration access inside
Hanging loop inside neck

Invisible zip for decoration on the left and hem
Tear-away brand label

Certifications:

S @
eve

Country Of Origin:

Bangladesh

@ B8t = & X

592025 : p. 343
[E92024 : p. 620

L XL 2XL 3XL 4xXL
15 15 15 15 15
85 87 89 91 93
64 67 70 73 76

66.50 67.50 68.50 69.50 70.50

Silver

11 Sep 2025 00:24:19

Page 1 of 1



	KA6153 UNISEX HOODED JACKET WITH MICRO-POLARFLEECE LINING
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

